
Scarlet Band 84 84A Darlington-Barnard Castle

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

service no. 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 A 8 4 A
notes

Haughton Road, Darlington College 0955 - - 1610 -
Darlington, Tubwell Row Stand I 1001 1201 1401 1615 1730
Darlington, Four Riggs 1003 1203 1403 1617 1732
Darlington, Maude Street 1004 1204 1404 1618 1733
Darlington, Holy Trinity Church 1005 1205 1405 1619 1734
Darlington, Compton Grove 1007 1207 1407 1621 1736
Mowden, Lunedale Road 1008 1208 1408 1622 1737
Mowden, Boundary View 1008 1208 1408 1622 1737
Mowden, Staindrop View 1009 1209 1409 1623 1738
Ingleton, Black Horse 1019 1219 1419 1633 1748
Hilton, Village 1023 1223 1423 1637 1752
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - - - 1645 1800
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End - - - 1650 1805
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road - - - - 1808
West Auckland, Club - - - - 1811
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church - - - - 1813
Tindale Crescent, Superstores - - - - 1817
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate - - - - 1823
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital - - - - 1824
Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E - - - - 1826
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 1029 1229 1429 - -
Staindrop, Post Office 1040 1240 1440 - -
Stainton, Village 1048 1248 1448 - -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 1053 1253 1453 - -

Scarlet Band 84 84A Darlington-Barnard Castle

Saturdays (from 3 September 2017)

service no. 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 A
notes

Haughton Road, Darlington College 0955 - - 1610
Darlington, Tubwell Row Stand I 1001 1201 1401 1615
Darlington, Four Riggs 1003 1203 1403 1617
Darlington, Maude Street 1004 1204 1404 1618
Darlington, Holy Trinity Church 1005 1205 1405 1619
Darlington, Compton Grove 1007 1207 1407 1621
Mowden, Lunedale Road 1008 1208 1408 1622
Mowden, Boundary View 1008 1208 1408 1622
Mowden, Staindrop View 1009 1209 1409 1623
Ingleton, Black Horse 1019 1219 1419 1633
Hilton, Village 1023 1223 1423 1637
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 1029 1229 1429 -
Staindrop, Post Office 1040 1240 1440 -
Stainton, Village 1048 1248 1448 -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 1053 1253 1453 -
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - - - 1645
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End - - - 1650

Scarlet Band 84 84A Barnard Castle-Darlington

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

service no. 8 4 A 8 4 8 4 8 4
notes

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C - 0855 1100 1300
Stainton, Village - 0900 1105 1305
Staindrop, Post Office - 0908 1113 1313
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - 0921 1126 1326
Evenwood Gate, Evenwood Lane End 0753 - - -
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End 0756 - - -
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0759 - - -
Hilton, Village 0808 0925 1130 1330
Ingleton, Black Horse 0812 0929 1134 1334
Summerhouse, Raby Hunt Inn 0817 0934 1139 1339
Mowden, Lunedale Road 0822 0939 1144 1344
Mowden, Staindrop Crescent 0822 0939 1144 1344
Darlington, Holy Trinity Church 0826 0943 1148 1348
Darlington, Four Riggs 0828 0945 1150 1350
Darlington, Tubwell Row Stand I 0830 0947 1152 1352
Haughton Road, Darlington College 0835 0950 - -
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